
Christmas Recycling & 
Refuse collections 22/23 

During the festive period your refuse and recycling collection days will be altered. 
Check out the 2022/2023 calendar below to see the changes 

Week Normal Collection Day Revised Collection Day 

R
ef

us
e 

Monday 26th December Tuesday 27th December 
Tuesday 27th December Wednesday 28th December 

Wednesday 28th December Thursday 29th December 
Thursday 29th December Friday 30th December 

Friday 30th December Saturday 31st December 
 

R
ec

yc
lin

g Monday 2nd January Tuesday 3rd January 
Tuesday 3rd January Wednesday 4th January 

Wednesday 4th January Thursday 5th January 
Thursday 5th January Friday 6th January 

Friday 6th January Saturday 7th January 
 

Normal Service will resume from Monday 9th January 2023 
 
 
Christmas Trees 
Don’t forget to register your real Christmas tree for collection by midnight on Monday 9th 
January by visiting – http://www.pilgrimshospices.org/treerecycling and the Pilgrim team of 
volunteer elves will collect your tree to be recycled from Saturday 14th – Monday 16th January. 
Last year’s tree recycling campaign raised over £42,000 


